
Buckaroo Barrels

PBHA 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division 1

1 Carly Zelis Kota 16.998 4.00 6

2 Saylor Walters Pumpkin 17.718 3.00 0

3 River Blessing "Pistol" 18.304 3.00 0

4 Adelynn Baclet Peppy Baby 18.789 2.00 5

Division 2

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 23.766 4.00 6

2 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 26.233 3.00 5

Division 3

1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 31.002 4.00 6

2 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 31.445 2.00 5

Division 4

1 Brooklyn Rice "Red" 32.026 3.00 6

2 Hudson Leonardo "Abbey" 33.495 2.00 5

Division 5

1 Nova Docherty "Opal" 40.511 3.00 6

2 Maven Cummings Dream Valley Ravenwood Agape 41.240 2.00 5

3 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 48.049 1.00 4

4 Mollie Will "Hobo Joe" 100.207 1.00 3

5 Reyna Blessing "Squirt" 135.217 1.00 0



Open

PBHA 7-19-2025, 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Alivia Lusk JCS Swift Sunfrost 14.997 249.10 0

Division 1

2 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.999 229.15 11

3 Mazy Kendall Remington Style 15.022 199.26 10

4 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 15.034 149.44 9

5 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.065 99.63 8

6 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 15.085 69.74 0

Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.208 7

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.336 6

Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.357 0

Jacquie Preston One For Believin 15.429 5

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.431 4

Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.436 3

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.439 2

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.463 1

Wendy Guinn TLS King of Dat 15.478 1

Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 15.481 1

Division II Division 2

1 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.542 220.36 11

2 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.559 202.71 10

3 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.596 176.27 0

4 Stella Carlson Sassy Lil Chick 15.615 132.20 9

5 Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 15.622 88.13 0

6 Dakota Stebbins CP Orin 15.672 20.56 0



6 Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.672 20.56 8

6 Bailey Enloe TS Fairest of All 15.672 20.56 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.714 7

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.747 6

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.799 5

Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.805 4

Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy "Remi" 15.808 3

Erica Luzzi Juno Bia Classy Judge 15.824 2

Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 15.836 1

Lacie Davis "Shock" 15.852 1

Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.858 1

Barry James JLR Streakofbrandy 15.866 0

Anna Farmer Fargone 15.883 1

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 15.887 1

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.912 1

Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 15.919 0

Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 15.929 1

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.929 1

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 15.947 1

Riley Barrett Dats a Kipa Frenchman 15.962 0

Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" 15.986 1

Division III

1 Mia Urionaguena KRD Lady Willow 15.998 191.61 0

Division 3

2 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 16.006 176.27 11

3 Molly Miller Dirt N My Skirt 16.009 153.28 10

4 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 16.011 114.96 9

5 Brandi Blessing Frostys Hot Rod 16.050 76.64 0

6 Kaley Burdick Success Kus ImFrench 16.093 53.64 0



Ryley Benthin Bully Whistle 16.097 0

Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 16.105 8

Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 16.128 7

Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 16.133 6

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.139 5

Wendy Guinn Here comes the Rooster 16.166 4

Brityn Pontius Hickory Royal Pep 16.193 3

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.206 2

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.228 1

Angila Polacek Cr Casey's Shadow 16.237 1

Josey Howard "Sage" 16.240 0

Samantha Barber Smokey B Buggin 16.306 1

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 16.333 1

Henniemar Schak Peppys Rolling Rey Ruby 16.415 1

Kim Yore Ima Girl Fling 16.461 1

Division IV Division 4

1 Paige Saarela Daisy 16.515 162.88 11

2 Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.518 149.83 0

3 Sage Teitzel Chics Wranglers 16.604 130.28 10

4 Sandi Johnson "Horse" 16.615 97.71 0

5 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 16.685 65.14 9

6 Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.686 45.60 8

Lori Dawson Frenchmans beda star 16.687 0

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.694 7

Haylee Skipper Blazin Hot Suntan 16.709 0

Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge 16.734 6

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.743 5

Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 16.788 4

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.800 3



Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.801 2

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.857 1

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.888 1

Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie "Tank" 16.978 1

Division V Division 5

1 Analisia Petry "Diamond" 17.046 134.14 0

2 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.143 123.39 11

3 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.164 107.29 10

4 Shannon Huber "Wayne" 17.234 80.47 0

5 Kailey Kelly O Ima Hotrod 17.307 53.64 0

6 Kara Abrahamson "Sassafrass" 17.308 37.55 0

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 17.327 9

Ashley Waterman Mia "Ima Jet Setter" 17.338 8

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.432 7

Barry James PQH Megan 17.471 0

Haylee Skipper She's Wild Enough 17.481 0

Hailee McLellan FR Judge My Chips 17.506 6

Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 17.732 5

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 17.748 4

Kassidy Auman RCA Madona on Fire 17.756 0

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.799 3

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 17.845 2

Gloria Frohman "Fern" 17.953 0

Aleena Eggleston Hes Dustys Rocket 18.042 1

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.317 1

Reese Neely Rocky Top Dynasty 18.402 1

Ashley Valdez Perfect Cruiser 18.946 1

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.040 0



Crystal Platt Six Lanes to Fame 28.502 1

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick no time

Jordan Bailey Streak My Judge no time

Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon "Millie" no time

Shelley Bennett "Bandit" no time

Dakota Ramirez "Quinn" no time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Dashin for Dynamite no time

Haylee Skipper Skhighbrowcash no time

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa no time

Elayna Hagen FC This Biankus Flys no time

Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday no time

Shelby Stebbins "Benny" no time

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair no time



Mini Open

PBHA7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.999 64.60

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 15.034 58.12

3 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.208 49.51

4 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.336 43.05

Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.357

Jacquie Preston One For Believin 15.429

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.439

Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 15.481

Division II

1 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.542 57.15

2 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.559 51.41

3 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.596 43.80

4 Stella Carlson Sassy Lil Chick 15.615 38.08

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.747

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.799

Erica Luzzi Juno Bia Classy Judge 15.824

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.912

Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 15.929

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 15.947

Riley Barrett Dats a Kipa Frenchman 15.962

Division III

1 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.094 49.69

2 Ryley Benthin Bully Whistle 16.097 44.71

3 Mia Urionaguena KRD Lady Willow 16.138 38.08



4 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.139 33.12

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.228

Division IV

1 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.694 42.24

2 Kara Abrahamson "Sassafrass" 16.701 38.00

3 Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge 16.734 32.37

4 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.794 28.15

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.800

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.801

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.888

Division V

1 Shannon Huber "Wayne" 17.234 34.79

2 Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 17.327 31.29

3 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.432 26.66

4 Ashlyn Warne Kings Tuf Derby Bebe 17.666 23.18

Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 17.732

Kassidy Auman RCA Madona on Fire 17.756

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.799

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 17.845

Kassidy Auman RCA Dottys Honor 18.936

Ember Conrad Smoken Party 20.230

Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon "Millie" no time

Jordan Bailey Streak My Judge no time

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Elayna Hagen FC This Biankus Flys no time

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair no time

Dakota Ramirez "Quinn" no time



Crystal Platt Six Lanes to Fame no time

Mandy Lee Gold Sugar N Spice no time

Paige Bowen Remi no time



Medals

PBHA 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Too Fast

Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 16.105

Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.143

Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.164

Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 17.330

Payton Werth "Spade" 17.344

Division 6

1 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 17.608 26.47 6

2 Paige Saarela "Sky" 17.663 17.63 5

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.722 4

Division 7

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 18.093 23.82 6

2 Reese Neely Rocky Top Dynasty 18.402 15.87 5

Division 8

1 Crystal Platt Six Lanes to Fame 18.561 21.25 6.00

2 Cameron Hamblin finallygotmyperks 18.710 14.17 5

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 18.803 4

Erica Grant Theresas Poco Okie 18.863 0

Kassidy Auman RCA Dottys Honor 18.936 0

Division 9

1 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.040 17.64 0

2 Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 20.009 11.76 6

Kyleah Carl "Shot" 20.480 5



Cassie Ward "dutton" 20.882 0

Ember Conrad Thunder Jam (JT) no time

Nicole Slusher HXIffywood no time



Youth

PBHA 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Dakota Stebbins CP Orin 15.672 30.58 0

Division 1

2 Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.714 20.38 6

Amelia Harris JJ Dash N Judge 15.836 5

Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.858 4

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.929 3

Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.094 2

Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 16.133 1

Division II Division 2

1 Brynley Hutchins "Captain" 16.278 27.05 6

2 Samantha Barber Smokey B Buggin 16.378 18.03 5

Bristol Osborn Josey 16.389 4

Ashley Waterman Mia "Ima Jet Setter" 16.658 3

Division III

1 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.674 23.52 2

2 Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.686 15.68 1

Division 3

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.743 6

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.857 5

Aubreanna Will Playboys Frosty Fox 16.888 4

Brityn Pontius Hickory Royal Pep 16.903 3

Analisia Petry "Diamond" 16.985 0

Division IV Division 4

1 Kailey Kelly O Ima Hotrod 17.307 33.32 0



Division V Division 5

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.931 16.47 6

2 Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 18.768 10.97 5

Sarah Engh Sunny 27.284 0

Madi Hunter Blue Rey 34.293 4

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa no time

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Shelby Stebbins "Benny" no time

Ryley Benthin Bully Whistle no time



Senior

PBHA 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.999 37.13 6

2 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.065 24.75 5

Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.208 4

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.336 3

Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.357 0

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.439 2

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.463 1

Division II

1 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.559 32.85 6

2 Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.596 21.89 0

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.672 5

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.747 4

Erica Luzzi Juno Bia Classy Judge 15.824 3

Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 15.870 0

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 15.887 2

Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 15.929 1

Division III

1 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.139 28.57 6

2 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.206 19.03 5

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.228 4

Angila Polacek Cr Casey's Shadow 16.237 3

Henniemar Schak Peppys Rolling Rey Ruby 16.415 2

Kim Yore Ima Girl Fling 16.461 1

Division IV



1 Pam Tuttle Making Quick Cash 16.518 24.28 0

2 Lori Dawson Frenchmans beda star 16.687 16.18 0

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.694 6

Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 16.788 5

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.800 4

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.801 3

Division V

1 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.432 20.00 6

2 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.799 13.32 5

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 17.845 4

Crystal Platt Six Lanes to Fame 18.023 3

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.317 2

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick no time



Buckaroo Poles

PBHA 7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Saylor Walters Pumpkin 25.924 4.00 0

Division 2 Division 1

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 39.434 3.00 6

2 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 45.234 3.00 5

Division 3 Division 2

1 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 46.435 2.00 6



Poles

PBHA  7-20-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 22.214 28.99 6

2 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 22.326 19.31 5

Bristol Osborn Josey 22.888 4

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 23.104 3

Division II

1 Analisia Petry "Diamond" 23.650 26.09 0

2 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 23.741 17.38 6

Division III

1 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 24.853 22.22 6

2 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 25.003 14.81 5

Division IV

1 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 25.301 19.32 6

2 Paige Saarela "Sky" 25.713 12.88 5

Ashley Waterman Mia "Ima Jet Setter" 26.741 4

Ember Conrad Thunder Jam (JT) 29.363 0

Erica Grant Theresas Poco Okie 35.119 0

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" no time

Samantha Barber Smokey B Buggin no time

Violet Ratkie Hanky Panky no time

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Samantha Schrotke Uni no time

Mandy Lee Gold Sugar N Spice no time

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic no time

Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy "Remi" no time



Brynley Hutchins "Captain" no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time


